International
Adapter Flange
Series
The design of the Uni-Flange Adapter is really
quite simple. We took the best features of three
different products and combined them into one
fitting.
tECHNICAL dATA

A B BC D
Bolt
Hole
Diam.
No.
Bolts
Set Screw
Size
Wgt.
Approx.
(Kgs)
Part No.
Steel Pipe
Part No.
Iron Pipe
50 60.3 150 51 114 25 18 4 1/2 x 1 3 470-S-050
65 76.1 165 51 127 27 18 4 1/2 x 1 3 470-S-065
80 88.9 96.0 185 51 146 27 18 4 1/2 x 1 4 470-S-080 470-C-080
100 114.3 122.0 215 54 178 27 18 4 1/2 x 1 5 470-S-100 470-C-100
150 165.1 177.0 280 60 235 27 18 8 5/8 x 11/4 8 470-S-150 470-C-150
150 168.3 280 60 235 27 18 8 5/8 x 11/4 8 470-S-150/168
200 219.1 232.0 335 64 292 27 18 8 5/8 x 11/4 12 470-S-200 470-C-200
225 257.0 259.0 370 64 324 27 18 8 5/8 x 11/4 13 470-S-225 470-C-225
250 273.0 286.0 405 64 356 27 22 8 5/8 x 11/4 14 470-S-250 470-C-250
300 323.9 345.0 455 67 406 30 22 12 5/8 x 11/4 16 470-S-300 470-C-300
300 337.0 455 67 406 30 22 12 5/8 x 11/4 16 470-S-300/337
350 355.6 525 70 470 35 26 12 5/8 x 11/4 30 470-S-350
375 419.0 426.0 550 70 495 35 26 12 5/8 x 11/4 23 470-S-375 470-C-375
400 406.5 580 83 521 40 26 12 3/4 x 2 38 470-S-400
450 457.0 507.0 640 86 584 40 26 12 3/4 x 2 36 470-S-450 470-C-450
450 502.0 640 86 584 40 26 12 3/4 x 2 36 470-S-450/502
500 508.0 560.0 705 89 641 40 26 16 3/4 x 2 50 470-S-500 470-C-500
600 610.0 667.0 825 92 756 45 30 16 3/4 x 2 60 470-S-600 470-C-600
600 660.0 825 92 756 45 30 16 3/4 x 2 60 470-S-600/660
750 762.0 826.0 995 102 927 48 33 20 1 x 21/4 110 470-S-750 470-C-750
Table E Series 474
Note : Table E sizes 50, 65, 80, 350, 375, 400 and 500mm are identical to Table C, refer Table C for specifications.
Nom.
Pipe

A B BC D
Bolt
Hole
Diam.
No.
Bolts
Set Screw
Size
Wgt.
Approx.
(Kgs)
Part No.
Steel Pipe
Part No.
Iron Pipe
100 114.3 122.0 215 54 178 27 18 8 1/2 x 1 5 474-S-100 474-C-100
150 165.1 177.0 280 60 235 27 22 8 5/8 x 11/4 8 474-S-150 474-C-150
200 219.1 232.0 335 64 292 27 22 8 5/8 x 11/4 12 474-S-200 474-C-200
225 257.0 259.0 370 64 324 27 22 12 5/8 x 11/4 13 474-S-225 474-C-225
250 273.0 286.0 405 64 356 27 22 12 5/8 x 11/4 14 474-S-250 474-C-250
300 323.9 345.0 455 67 406 30 26 12 5/8 x 11/4 16 474-S-300 474-C-300
450 457.0 507.0 640 86 584 40 26 16 3/4 x 2 36 474-S-450 474-C-450
600 610.0 667.0 825 92 756 45 33 16 3/4 x 2 60 474-S-600 474-C-600
Table C / Class 16 Series 470
Australian Standard AS 2129 / AS 4087
Dimensions
AS4087 ClassTable F / Class 35 Series 490

Hole
Diam.
No.
Bolts
Set
Screw
Size
Wgt.
Approx.
(Kgs)
Part No. Steel
Pipe
Part No.
Iron Pipe
50 60.3 96.0 150 51 114 25 18 4 1/2x1 3 470-S-050
65 76.1 165 51 127 27 18 4 1/2x1 3 470-S-65
80 88.9 185 51 146 27 18 4 1/2x1 4 470-S-80 470-C-080
100 114.3 122.0 215 54 178 27 18 4 5/8x1 1/4 5 470-S-100 470-C-100
150 165.1 177.0 280 60 235 27 18 8 5/8x1 1/4 8 470-S-150 470-C-150
150 168.3 280 60 235 27 18 8 5/8x1 1/4 8 470-S-150/168
200 219.1 232.0 335 64 292 27 18 8 5/8x1 1/4 12 470-S-20 470-C-200

A B BC D Bolt
Hole
Diam.
No.
Bolts
Set
Screw
Size
Wgt.
Approx.
(Kgs)
Part No. Steel
Pipe
Part No.
Iron Pipe
80 88.9 96.0 205 51 165 27 18 8 1/2x1 4 490-S-080 490-C-080
100 114.3 122.0 215 54 191 27 18 8 1/2x1 5 490-S-100 490-C-100
150 165.1 177.0 280 60 260 27 22 12 5/8x1 1/4 10 490-S-150 490-C-150
150 168.3 305 60 260 27 22 12 5/8x1 1/4 10 490-S-150/168
200 219.1 232.0 335 64 324 27 22 12 5/8x1 1/4 15 490-S-20 490-C-200
225 257.0 259.0 370 64 356 27 26 12 5/8x1 1/4 17 490-S-225 490-C-225
250 273.0 286.0 405 64 381 27 26 12 5/8x1 1/4 19 490-S-250 490-C-250
300 323.9 345.0 455 67 438 30 26 16 5/8x1 1/4 25 490-S-300 490-C-300
FLOW & INDUSTRIAL
Email: flowandindustrial@hmagrp.comwww.hmagrp.com
Uni-Flange
FEATURES